Stanford Lake College

LY

14 March — 22 March 2025

Today’s Date: 14 March 2025

Friday 14 March

Saturday 15 March

Sunday 16 March

Monday 17 March

Tuesday 18 March

Wednesday 19 March

Thursday 20 March

Friday 21 March

Saturday 22 March

Open Weekend
Variety Show 2

Open Weekend
Chess Tournament (FdT)

‘The Wik’ Memorial Triathlon
- Stanfordian
- The Wik
- Kiddies Race

Interhigh Golf (LTT)
Interhouse ‘Wik’ Triathlon

Cycle Tests
Gr. 8 Sleepout #2

CHB Invitational Sports Festival (JHB)
- DepartSLC

School Closes
CHB Invitational Sports Festival (JHB)

CHB Invitational Sports Festival (JHB)

CHB Invitational Sports Festival (JHB)
- Depart Heronbridge
- Arrive PLK
- Arrive SLC

14:30
18:00

08:00
TBC

07:00
08:00
08:20
11:50

08:00
14:00

07:30

17:00

07:00

10:10

20:45
01:00
02:00

.................
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